


Champaign County Resurfacing
 Project PID 100544
 CHP-CR10-Var-FY17

Bid Tabulation 3/16/2017

					The Shelly Company		A&B Asphalt Corp.		Barrett Paving Materials, Inc.	
ITEM	Extension	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost
02/NFA/PV										
202	23500	Wearing Surface Removed	2696	SY	\$ 6.50	\$ 17,524.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 22,242.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 24,264.00
407	10000	Tack Coat	16408	Gal	\$ 2.00	\$ 32,816.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 16,408.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 32,816.00
411	10000	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate	974	CY	\$ 48.00	\$ 46,752.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 52,596.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 61,362.00
441	50000	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course Type 1, 448 PG64-22	7146	CY	\$ 120.50	\$ 861,093.00	\$ 113.50	\$ 811,071.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 757,476.00
441	50200	Asphalt Concrete Intermedeiate Course Type 1, 448	748	CY	\$ 122.00	\$ 91,256.00	\$ 113.50	\$ 84,898.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 74,800.00
642	00090	Edge Line, 4"	28	Mile	\$ 392.00	\$ 10,976.00	\$ 421.00	\$ 11,788.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 10,976.00
642	00290	Centerline	14	Mile	\$ 515.00	\$ 7,210.00	\$ 722.00	\$ 10,108.00	\$ 515.00	\$ 7,210.00
614	11000	Maintaining Traffic	Lump	LS	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 29,532.00	\$ 29,532.00	\$ 22,090.00	\$ 22,090.00
624	10000	Mobilization	Lump	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,115.00	\$ 7,115.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00
					02/NFA/PV Total	\$ 1,131,627.00	Total	\$ 1,045,758.00	Total	\$ 996,094.00
01/STR/PV										
202	23500	Wearing Surface Removed	1452	SY	\$ 6.50	\$ 9,438.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 11,979.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 13,068.00
407	10000	Tack Coat	8610	Gal	\$ 2.00	\$ 17,220.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 8,610.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 17,220.00
411	10000	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate	467	CY	\$ 48.00	\$ 22,416.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 25,218.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 29,421.00
441	50000	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course Type 1, 448 PG64-22	4013	CY	\$ 120.50	\$ 483,566.50	\$ 113.50	\$ 455,475.50	\$ 106.00	\$ 425,378.00
642	00090	Edge Line, 4"	15	Mile	\$ 392.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 421.00	\$ 6,315.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 5,880.00
642	00290	Centerline	8	Mile	\$ 515.00	\$ 4,120.00	\$ 722.00	\$ 5,776.00	\$ 515.00	\$ 4,120.00
614	11000	Maintaining Traffic	Lump	LS	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 19,538.00	\$ 19,538.00	\$ 18,413.00	\$ 18,413.00
624	10000	Mobilization	Lump	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,137.54	\$ 5,137.54	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00
					01/STR/PV Total	\$ 606,640.50	Total	\$ 538,049.04	Total	\$ 518,600.00
					Project Total	\$ 1,738,267.50	Project Total	\$ 1,583,807.04	Project Total	\$ 1,514,694.00


 Stephen McCall P.E., P.S.
 Champaign County Engineer

3-16-17
 DATE